
Polling Place
Polling 
Station

Polling District
PD 

Code
Voters 
From

Voters 
To

Table
Totals

Polling
 District 
Totals

Balance
Total 

Voters

Votes per 
Ballot 
Paper 

Account 

Votes 
found 

in 
Ballot 
Box 

Difference
% 

Turnout 
by box

Votes per 
Ballot 
Paper 

Account 
Total

Votes 
found 

in 
Ballot 
Box 
Total

Difference
% 

Turnout 
by BLDG

St. John Vianney Parish Hall 78 Beaumont C NC 1 616 616 2378 127 743 521 515 -6 69.31%
Ardlea Road 79 617 1333 717 717 449 453 4 63.18%

Artane 80 1334 2047 714 714 428 420 -8 58.82%
Dublin 5 81 2048 2378 756 756 419 429 10
D05CV96 ( Beaumont D pt. RA 1 425

82 556 655 830 1255 64 894 507 504 -3 56.38%
( 1035 1162

( 1163 1764

2324 2321 -3 60.70%

Scoil Fhursa N.S. 83 Kilmore B NH 1 464 464 1955 62 526 296 299 3 56.84%
Cromcastle Green 84 465 1232 768 768 387 384 -3 50.00%

Dublin 5 85 1233 1955 723 723 351 350 -1 48.41%
D05YP68

1034 1033 -1 51.21%
Northside Civic Centre 86 Kilmore C NJ 1 454 454 1006 62 516 300 298 -2 57.75%

Bunratty Road 87 455 1006 552 552 277 279 2
Dublin 17

D17K462

577 577 0 54.03%

St Brendans Parish Hall 88 Kilmore D NK 1 510 510 1651 54 564 366 370 4 65.60%
Coolock Village 89 511 1064 554 554 329 324 -5 58.48%

Dublin 5 90 1065 1651 587 587 354 354 0 60.31%
1049 1048 -1 61.47%

St Brendan's N S 91 Harmonstown A TJ 1 664 664 2215 75 739 579 575 -4 77.81%
Mc Auley Road 92 665 1425 761 761 501 506 5 66.49%

Artane 93 1426 2215 790 790 487 484 -3 61.27%
Dublin 5

D05P820 94 Harmonstown B TK 1 614 614 2106 91 705 400 400 0 56.74%
95 615 1328 714 714 440 440 0 61.62%
96 1329 2106 778 778 462 461 -1 59.25%

2869 2866 -3 63.87%

St. Eithne's Senior Girls N.S. 97 Edenmore TC 1 616 616 2125 89 705 403 404 1 57.30%
Edenmore Avenue 98 617 1329 713 713 431 433 2 60.73%

Dublin 5 99 1330 2125 796 796 420 416 -4 52.26%
D05NH04

1254 1253 -1 56.59%

St. Gabriel's Parish Hall 100 Clontarf East A2 RD 1 166 718 166 21 739 665 662 -3 89.58%
St. Gabriels Road, ( Clontarf East B RE 1 552

Clontarf,

Dublin  3 101 Clontarf East B RE 553 1272 720 5816 308 1028 435 436 1 42.41%
D03P6F6 102 1273 2027 755 755 474 477 3 63.18%

103 2028 2797 770 770 463 458 -5 59.48%
104 2798 3565 768 768 523 528 5 68.75%
105 3566 4323 758 758 468 465 -3 61.35%
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106 4324 5043 720 720 434 436 2 60.56%
107 5044 5816 773 773 488 486 -2 62.87%

3950 3948 -2 62.56%

Belgrove Junior Boys N. S. 108 Clontarf East C RF 1 556 556 2589 139 695 606 605 -1 87.05%
Seafield Road 109 557 1264 708 708 446 443 -3 62.57%

Clontarf 110 1265 1974 710 710 473 478 5 67.32%
Dublin 3 111 1975 2589 767 767 466 466 0 60.76%
D03TD21 ( Clontarf East D RG 1 152 2235

112 Clontarf East D RG 153 812 660 117 777 444 441 -3 56.76%
113 813 1472 660 660 421 421 0 63.79%
114 1473 2235 763 763 493 494 1 64.74%

3349 3348 -1 65.91%

St. Brigid's Boys N.S 115 Clontarf East E RH 1 614 614 1394 103 717 460 458 -2 63.88%
Howth Road 116 615 1394 780 780 492 494 2 63.33%

Killester

Dublin 5  

D05A386

952 952 0 63.59%

St. Brigid's Girls N.S. 117 Clontarf West A RJ 1 612 612 2877 137 749 519 519 0 69.29%
St.Brigid`s Road 118 613 1319 707 707 456 466 10 65.91%

Killester 119 1320 2075 756 756 424 418 -6 55.29%
Dublin 5 120 2076 2877 802 802 460 455 -5 56.73%
D05YV44

1859 1858 -1 61.65%

Our Lady of Consolation N.S. 121 Clontarf West B RK 1 508 508 1873 104 612 476 473 -3 77.29%
Collins Ave East 122 509 1276 768 768 461 455 -6 59.24%

Donnycarney 123 1277 1873 751 751 426 416 -10 55.39%
Dublin 5 ( Gracepark 2 pt. RT 1 154 1849

D05RW80

124 Gracepark 2 pt. RT 155 637 652 652 386 392 6 60.12%
( Gracepark 2 pt. RT 1623 1791

125 Gracepark 2 pt. RT 1792 2447 656 656 400 406 6 61.89%
126 2448 2834 695 695 400 403 3 57.99%

( Beaumont E RB 1 308 1650

127 Beaumont E RB 309 980 672 74 746 402 399 -3 53.49%
128 981 1650 670 670 431 434 3 64.78%
129 Beaumont D pt. RA 426 555 130 509 130 311 314 3 241.54%

( 656 1034 379 379 0.00%
3693 3692 -1 60.93%

Howth Road N.S. 130 Clontarf West C RL 1 504 504 2665 137 641 353 351 -2 54.76%
Clontarf Road 131 505 1208 704 704 403 402 -1 57.10%

Dublin 3 132 1209 1925 717 717 391 393 2 54.81%
D03E166 133 1926 2665 740 740 391 391 0 52.84%

1538 1537 -1 54.85%

St. Mary's N.S. 134 Clontarf West D RM 1 750 750 1545 73 823 436 426 -10 51.76%
Windsor Avenue, 135 751 1545 795 795 481 491 10 61.76%

Dublin, 3

D03AH64

917 917 0 56.67%



St. Vincent de Paul 136 Clontarf West E RN 1 666 666 2043 117 783 539 542 3 69.22%
Infant School 137 667 1430 764 764 497 498 1 65.18%

Griffith Avenue, 138 1431 2043 613 613 467 462 -5 75.37%
Dublin, 9 ( Gracepark 2 pt RT 638 809

D09AP26

139 Gracepark 2 pt RT 810 1622 988 988 120 1108 502 501 -1 45.22%
( 2835 2837

2005 2003 -2 61.29%

Marino Institute of Education 140 Gracepark 1 RS 1 506 506 1873 81 587 410 394 -16 67.12%
Griffith Avenue 141 507 1174 668 668 396 403 7 60.33%

Dublin 9 142 1175 1873 699 699 422 431 9 61.66%
D09R232

1228 1228 0 62.85%

Scoil Aine Girls N.S. 143 Clontarf East A1 TB 1 612 612 2688 114 726 472 472 0 65.01%
All Saints Drive 144 613 1274 662 662 455 451 -4 68.13%

Raheny 145 1275 1986 712 712 470 470 0 66.01%
Dublin 5 146 1987 2688 702 702 448 450 2 64.10%

D05PD34

1845 1843 -2 65.77%

St Pauls Senior School 147 Ayrfield TA 1 664 664 4406 264 928 561 559 -2 60.24%
Ard na Greine 148 665 1416 752 752 452 450 -2 59.84%

Clonrosse Drive 149 1417 2124 708 708 446 448 2 63.28%
off Malahide Road 150 2125 2876 752 752 444 444 0 59.04%

Dublin 13 151 2877 3634 758 758 437 436 -1 57.52%
D13DD74 152 3635 4406 772 772 484 485 1 62.82%

2824 2822 -2 60.43%

St. Malachy's Boys N.S. 153 Grange E TH 1 559 559 1897 60 619 318 320 2 51.70%
Edenmore Park 154 560 1221 662 662 367 364 -3 54.98%

Dublin 5 155 1222 1897 676 676 450 451 1 66.72%
D05NH04

1135 1135 0 58.00%

St. Francis of Assisi Primary School 156 Grange A TD 354 659 652 4239 387 1039 494 490 -4 47.16%
Belmayne Avenue ( 813 1158

Balgriffin 157 1159 1368 801 801 442 441 -1 55.06%
Dublin 13 ( 1424 2014

D13P5VY 158 2015 2236 743 743 390 393 3 52.89%
( 3166 3547

( 3879 3927

( 4000 4089

159 4138 4670 703 703 406 400 -6 56.90%
( 4807 4976

160 4977 5683 707 707 429 437 8 61.81%
161 5684 6010 633 633 314 314 0 49.61%

( 6114 6419

2475 2475 0 53.50%

Malahide Portmarnock ETNS 162 Balgriffin 1 CH 1 554 554 1766 222 776 376 379 3 48.84%
Malahide Road 163 555 1114 560 560 301 297 -4 53.04%

Kinsealy 164 1115 1766 652 652 300 301 1 46.17%
D17DR97 ( Balgriffin 2 CH1 1 17 17 17 2 19 0.00%

977 977 0 48.68%

Scoil Cholmcille 165 Grange A TD 1 353 561 2485 561 397 395 -2 70.41%



Newbrook Road ( 660 812

off Grange Road ( 1369 1423

Donaghmede 166 2237 2268 746 746 468 461 -7 61.80%
Dublin 13 ( 2269 2982

D13XP49 167 2983 3165 634 634 325 326 1 51.42%
( 3548 3878

( 3928 3999

( 4090 4137

168 4671 4806 544 544 314 322 8 59.19%
( 6011 6113

( 6420 6724

1504 1504 0 60.52%

St Kevin's JNS 169 Grange B TE 1 582 582 3169 175 757 429 428 -1 56.54%
Newbrook Road 170 583 1256 674 674 393 392 -1 58.16%
off Grange Road 171 1257 1973 717 717 398 396 -2 55.23%

Donaghmede 172 1974 2684 711 711 323 327 4 45.99%
Dublin 13 173 2685 3169 741 741 341 340 -1 45.88%
D13DK88 ( Grange C TF 1 256 2392

174 Grange C TF 257 924 668 64 732 400 393 -7 53.69%
175 925 1640 716 716 406 402 -4 56.15%
176 1641 2392 752 752 397 407 10 54.12%

3087 3085 -2 53.19%

St Benedict's Resource Centre 177 Grange D pt. TG 403 1032 630 2785 102 732 468 466 -2 63.66%
Swan's Nest Road 178 1033 1748 716 716 493 496 3 69.27%

Raheny 179 1749 2464 716 716 435 435 0 60.75%
Dublin 5 180 2465 3187 723 723 389 388 -1 53.67%
D05V1F6

1785 1785 0 61.83%

St. Francis Senior N.S. 181 Priorswood A NL 1 610 610 1250 51 661 508 505 -3 76.40%
Priorswood 182 611 1250 796 796 449 452 3 56.78%
Dublin 17 ( Priorswood B NP 1 156 1781

D17F978

183 Priorswood B NP 157 971 815 85 900 356 353 -3 39.22%
184 972 1781 810 810 375 378 3 46.67%

1688 1688 0 53.30%

Our Lady Immaculate SNS 185 Priorswood C1 NQ 1 503 503 2513 136 639 271 270 -1 42.25%
The Link Road 186 504 1197 694 694 284 281 -3 40.49%

Darndale 187 1198 1865 668 668 286 289 3 43.26%
Dublin 17 188 1866 2513 704 704 280 280 0 39.77%
D17CK81 ( Priorswood C2 NU 1 56 56

1121 1120 -1 41.40%
St Josephs N.S. 189 Priorswood D NR 1 664 664 1893 82 746 458 455 -3 60.99%
Macroom Road 190 665 1474 810 810 443 442 -1 54.57%

Dublin 17 191 1475 1893 823 823 453 457 4 55.53%
D17DY60 ( Priorswood E NS 1 404 2076

192 Priorswood E NS 405 1216 812 87 899 457 449 -8 49.94%
193 1217 2076 860 860 493 499 6 58.02%

2304 2302 -2 55.63%

Scoil Eoin 194 Raheny Foxfield TL 1 609 609 2092 94 703 517 521 4 74.11%



Greendale Road 195 610 1381 772 772 556 548 -8 70.98%
Kilbarrack 196 1382 2092 813 813 519 523 4 64.33%
Dublin 5 ( Raheny Greendale TM 1 102 1711

D05K5P2

197 Raheny Greendale TM 103 858 756 63 819 464 465 1 56.78%
198 859 1711 853 853 508 507 -1 59.44%

2564 2564 0 64.75%

Raheny Public Library 199 Raheny St Assam TN 1 518 518 3000 116 634 444 439 -5 69.24%
Howth Road 200 519 1174 656 656 428 430 2 65.55%

Raheny 201 1175 1831 657 657 445 450 5 68.49%
Dublin 5 202 1832 2589 758 758 508 502 -6 66.23%
D05VY99 203 2590 3000 813 813 503 506 3 62.24%

( Grange D pt. TG 1 402 402

2328 2327 -1 66.15%

Bayside N.S. 204 *Bayside DE 1 561 561 4162 123 684 452 450 -2 65.79%
Verbena Avenue 205 562 1270 709 709 441 441 0 62.20%

Sutton 206 1271 1979 709 709 412 412 0 58.11%
Dublin 13 207 1980 2689 710 710 461 462 1 65.07%
D13EK83 208 2690 3415 726 726 487 490 3 67.49%

209 3416 4162 747 747 503 499 -4 66.80%
2756 2754 -2 64.27%

Burrow N.S. 210 *Sutton 1 DF 1 652 652 4545 215 867 575 572 -3 65.97%
Howth Road 211 653 1416 764 764 422 423 1 55.37%

Sutton 212 1417 2186 770 770 444 444 0 57.66%
Dublin 13 213 2187 2944 758 758 474 473 -1 62.40%
D13TC04 214 2945 3742 798 798 528 527 -1 66.04%

215 3743 4545 803 803 493 496 3 61.77%
2936 2935 -1 61.66%

Scoil Mhuire N.S. 216 *Howth Village DH 1 658 658 3872 161 819 496 496 0 60.56%
Tucketts Lane 217 659 1436 778 778 405 403 -2 51.80%

Howth 218 1437 2236 800 800 443 444 1 55.50%
County Dublin 219 2237 3022 786 786 468 468 0 59.54%

D13PW99 220 3023 3872 850 850 519 520 1 61.18%
2331 2331 0 57.80%

St. Laurences National School 221 *Baldoyle 1 DD 1 602 602 3095 104 706 556 549 -7 77.76%
Brookstone Road 222 603 1316 714 714 425 425 0 59.52%

Baldoyle 223 1317 2028 712 712 417 422 5 59.27%
Dublin 13 224 2029 2736 708 708 395 393 -2 55.51%
D13C924 225 2737 3095 699 699 419 420 1 60.09%

( *Baldoyle 2 CF 1 340

226 341 1054 714 714 454 455 1 63.73%
227 1055 1791 737 2511 146 883 357 357 0 40.43%
228 1792 2511 720 720 436 435 -1 60.42%

3459 3456 -3 59.02%

Polling Stations 151 DCC 85598 5008 110574 65717 65684 -33
(78-228) Fingal 19968

No. of Polling Places 32 Total 105566


